PLCC Sockets
F3611 = Product group; Product group discount F 36 1_ Part Nr. Part description PU 10 up. 50 up. 200 up.
PLCC Sockets PLCC20Z PLCC Socket 20Pole Sn PKU=37 H 48,80 36,60 30,50
Series: PLCC - z PLCC28Z PLCC Socket 28Pole Sn PKU=32 H 48,05 36,05 30,05
PLCC32Z PLCC Socket 32Pole Sn PKU=28 H 51,95 38,95 32.45
PLCC44Z PLCC Socket 44Pole Sn PKU=24 H 58,05 43,55 36,30
Features PLCC52Z PLCC Socket 52Pole Sn PKU=22 H 61,25 45,95 38,30
• RoHS compliant
PLCC68Z PLCC Socket 68Pole Sn PKU=18 H 70,80 53,10 44,25
Technical Specifications PLCC84Z PLCC Socket 84Pole Sn PKU=16 H 82,70 62,00 51,65
Insulator:. .......................................................... ..... _.Thermoplastic
. ..... ..... ..... ..... .... ..... Glass-filled, UL94V-0
Contact Material :. . ........... Phosphor Bronze
Contact Surface: ................................................... 2µ Nickel, 3µ lin